Béh pro Hospic
2020-09-19 Cerveny Kostelec

650m mladsi zaci
start ~09:32:39 | 2007 - 2008 | registered: 20

rank

1

(12)
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rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
2/Kluci
3/Kluci
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/Kluci
4/holky
5/kluci
5/holky
6/kluci
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
7/Kluci
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky
12/holky
13/holky

#
345
334
333
337
332
387
394
304
309
303
355
352
302
306
307
305
393
356
308
354

name
MAREK RUDOLF
ONDREJ VASATA
TOBIAS CEJNAR
MAGDALENA MASTIKOVA
SIMONA BUBENICKOVA
MICHALINA HARASYM
SIMON HRNCIR
KRISTINA KABRTOVA
DAVID QUPIC
KATERINA HEJNOVA
JAKUB KULDA
ZUZANKA SYKOROVA
GABRIELA FLOUSKOVA
VERONIKA LOKVENCOVA
JAN MARETH
NATALIE KRIZOVA
KATERINA SMEJDOVA
BEATA SVECOVA
RUZENA MIKULOVA
KLAUDIE BERGEROVA

year

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

team
DEEP SEA
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
FC OREL RTYNE
MASTATA
BKL MACHOV
POD MUKN STOZA
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
ZD RADOST
LOKO TRUTNOV
ALBI
INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM
ZABRODI-KONCINY
LK BROUMOV
LG GANG
CESKA SKALICE
ZD RADOST

ALBI
KOSMONOSY
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS|

finish

02:13
02:14
02:18
02:19
02:25
02:26
02:30
02:30
02:35
02:38
02:39
02:39
02:40
02:40
02:41
02:43
02:47
02:56
02:57
02:59

delay

00:00
00:01
00:05
00:05
00:11
00:12
00:16
00:16
00:22
00:24
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:27
00:27
00:29
00:33
00:42
00:44
00:45
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